:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7820178

Nov 22, 2023 - 15:18 (UTC)

In epoch 244,380 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 86157 - 0.017364801 ETH®
35.82 USD

2 86158 - 0.017362392 ETH®
35.82 USD

3 86159 - 0.017394839 ETH&®
35.88 USD

4 86160 - 0.017332183 ETH®
35.75 USD

S 86161 - 0.017378332 ETH®
35.85 USD

6 86162 - 0.017402891 ETH®
35.90 USD

7 86163 - 0.017394961 ETH®
35.88 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/7820178
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/244380
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/86157
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/86158
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/86159
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/86160
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/86161
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/86162
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/86163

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

86164

86165

86166

86167

86168

86169

86170

86171

86172

Validator Id

846187

Amount

- 0.017326001
35.74 USD

- 0.017331902
35.75 USD

- 0.017382717
35.86 USD

- 0.017404922
35.91 USD

- 0.017364499
35.82 USD

- 0.017318343
35.73 USD

- 0.017384533
35.86 USD

- 0.017354240
35.80 USD

- 0.017356621
35.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.041801357
86.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/86164
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/86165
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/86166
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/86167
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/86168
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/86169
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/86170
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/86171
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/86172
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/846187

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



