

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-26 04:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7820178
DATE & TIME	Nov 22, 2023 · 15:18 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>244,380</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>86157</u>	- 0.017364801 ETH ⊘ 35.82 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>86158</u>	- 0.017362392 ETH ⊘ 35.82 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>86159</u>	- 0.017394839 ETH ⊘ 35.88 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>86160</u>	- 0.017332183 ETH ⊘ 35.75 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>86161</u>	- 0.017378332 ETH ⊘ 35.85 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>86162</u>	- 0.017402891 ETH ⊘ 35.90 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>86163</u>	- 0.017394961 ETH ⊘ 35.88 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>86164</u>	- 0.017326001 ETH ③ 35.74 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>86165</u>	- 0.017331902 ETH ③ 35.75 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>86166</u>	- 0.017382717 ETH ③ 35.86 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>86167</u>	- 0.017404922 ETH ⊘ 35.91 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>86168</u>	- 0.017364499 ETH ⊘ 35.82 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>86169</u>	- 0.017318343 ETH ⊘ 35.73 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>86170</u>	- 0.017384533 ETH ⊘ 35.86 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>86171</u>	- 0.017354240 ETH ③ 35.80 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>86172</u>	- 0.017356621 ETH ③ 35.81 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u> <u>8461</u>	<u>187</u>
----------------------	------------

+ 0.041801357 ETH ⊘ 86.24 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.